Name (NSSA#)
Abernethy, Anthony (253569)
Adams, Joe (253556)
Alexander, Jeff (152443)
Allen, Brad (278817)

Allen, Kathryn (276158)
Balma, Steven (305232)
Bell, Bill (162491)

Benson, John (143647)
Bernardi, Jack (228890)
Berry, Jean (169119)
Binns, Bruce (168360)
Binns, Evan (170221)
Bocks, Daniel (277577)
Bolivar, Vince (304428)
Bolt, Cliff (89413)

Brown, Thommy (282587)
Buckner, Teresa (294573)
Buoni, Dominic (232967)
Buoni, Jenna (232966)
Cagle, Wayne (152469)
Campbell, Jack (128692)
Cassara, Tyler (306553)
Cheng, Walter (271952)
Collier, Sean (255930)
Deburger, Joshua (277216)
Eramo, Martin (133144)
Erickson, Brad (284420)
Fernandez, Emeterio (242368)
Finley, Ken (147298)
Fitzgerald, Lola (284546)
Foley, Brian (161890)

Frey, Andre (247424)

Fry, Joe (272405)
Giaquinto, Michael (79271)
Groover, Shane (291571)
Hansen, Homer (195415)
Haugh, John (138852)
Hearn, Butch (140857)
Hildebrand, J.r. (169416)
Ingle, Ted (49520)
Jackson, Natalie (311040)
James, Dennis (169078)
Jeffers, Harold (160438)
Key, W Keith (135500)
Kirk, Eric (220355)

Lewis, Dan (155997)

Liu, Warren (128943)
Lyman, John (252386)
Marquez, Jonathan (307292)

12 Ga
81D
91C
96B
89C
91B
94C
91C
93A
98AA
89D
95AA
94C
97AAA
96AA
85B
94B
96B
100AA
98A
978
96A
88D
95A
92C
99A
96C
98A
978
94B
99AA
99A
97A
99AA
84D
97A
94B
90C
91C
97AA
89D
87E
95B
93C
98AAA
99B
98AAA
97A
98A
90C

20Ga 28Ga 410Br
83D 78C 73D
93D 93C 90C
94B 97A 84B
93B 90C 90B
93B 96B 89B
92B 92B 90B
87B 93C 83D
98B 96AA 98A
99A 98A 91A
87C 93B 76D
93AA 93A 96B
94B 93B 88B
98AAA  95AAA  99AAA
92A 90B
95A 1008 90B
93B 978 86C
98AAA 94A 97A
95A 92B 92B
94A 97A 93A
91A 96AA 94A
94B 97B 95B
96B 91B 84B
90A 95A 91B
94B 91C 87B
94B 98B 92B
99A 100A 95A
89C 92B 88B
98AA 93A 95B
100AA  99AAA 95A
96B 95C 94B
99AA 99AA 96AA
89B 81D 85D
100AA 97A 95A
95A 96A 92C
92C 90B 87C
96B 90B 89B
99AA 98AA 98A
81D 85D 75D
99B 96A 93A
95B 878 89C
97B 91A 88B
99A 98A 98AA
95AAA  93AAA 95AAA
95B 93B 90A
99A 99A 90A
978 95B 89C

HOA
315C
367C
371B
362B
369B
368B
354C
385A
386A
345C
3778
369B
389AAA
278B
370B

3728
389A
377A
381A
377A

381B
363B
375A
368C
382B
391A
363B
385A
393AA
382B
393AA
339D
389A
3778
359C
366B
392AA

328E
383A
3648
374B
394A
381AAA
375A
386A
371C

Dbls HAA
53C
95A 466B
90B 452B
80B 449B
87B 455B
69C 423C
86A
91B 477A
82C 427C
97A 474A
90A
95A 484AA
91B 461A
93A
91B 463B
91A
91A
78D
88B 4698
91D 454C
85B 4608B
81C
878 4698
878 4508
95A 480A
98AAA  491AAA
96A 478B
99AA 492AA
93B 482A
88AA
87B
94A 486A
68D
84B
878
93A 467A
94A 488A
94B
97A 483A
86D 457C

Conc

VT MV
VT
SS
SS
SRLY
SS
VT
SR
SR
SV LY
SR

SU
TS
SU
VT
JR
SU LY
TS
TS LY
SR
SS

SS MV
TS

SU ML
SR

SS

SS MV
SR
JRLY
TS

SR MV FR
JR

SR

TS ML
SR

VT MV
SR

SS

VT

TS LY ML
SR

VT

SR

TS

SS

VT MV
SS

SU



Name (NSSA#)
Mccormick, Rob (233975)
Mcquaid, Patrick (299433)
Parachini, Vic (234587)
Petty, Shawn (305494)

Phelps, Thomas Keith (163774)

Reece, Wes (232963)

Reid, Layman (271953)
Rittmann, Matt (245260)
Schaefer, Ron (265882)
Snyder, John (125172)
Sorensen, Pete (147365)
Stefanac, Lana (294572)
Stewart, Hal (125453)
Sulzmann, Jace (279452)
Thomsen, Steen (153244)
Toerge, Mike (250369)
Tooker, Wayne (258209)
Van Ryzin, Mark (243396)
Vanderford, Clint (284379)
Vann, C Neil (103332)
Vigil, Jason (309314)
Whitney, Neal (154209)
Williamson, Craig (296393)
Wright, Steve (235091)
Wourster, Richard (271502)

12 Ga
98A
96C
84D
96E
96C
92B
97B
95A
94C

100AA
30E
96B
85B
92D
91D
91E
91C
96A
94B
90D
89D

100AA
99B
98AA
96A

20 Ga

92A
92B
84C
93C
93B
96C
98A
97B
94B
97AA
68D
87B
91C
96C
91C
83C
94C
95A
95AA
90D
86C
95A
91C
97A
90B

28 Ga 410Br
94A 96B
91B 86A
68C 83D
87D 83D
95A 93C
83C 89C
98A 95B
97B 87B
94B 91C
95AA 99AA
31D 26D
91C 72C
91B 84B
96C 89B
91C 80C
84C 79D
93B 80C
95B 83B
96B 88A
80D 79C
87D 75D
99AA 92A
93C 87B
96AAA 97A
95A 87B

HOA
380A
365B
319D
359D
3778
360C
388A
376B
373C
391AA
155E
346C
351C
373C
353C
337D
358C
369B
373A
339D
337D
386A
370C
388A
368B

Dbls
81A

72D
87D
85B
82A
94AA
90B
85B
95A
26D
93C
72B
81B
83D
73D
83C
94A
98AA
79C
82D
92A
95B
75B
96A

HAA
461A

391D

466B
458B
486AA
181E
439C

4548

436C

410D

463A

418D

478A

463A

Conc
VT
TS ML
SV
JR
VT
SR
SU
SS
SR
SS ML
VT
SU LY
VT
JR
VT MV
VT
SR
SR MV
SS
SV
SU
SS
SS
SR
VT MV



	Summary

